
Learn more at

14StreetY.org/YParent

or scan the QR code

Saturday, February 28
PAUSE PLAY PURIM
3:00 – 6:00 PM

Friday, March 6
Y PARENT SHABBAT DINNER
5:30 – 7:00 PM

Saturday, March 28
PAUSE PLAY PASSOVER
3:00 – 6:00 PM

Thursday, April 30
PARENT L’CHAIM*
5:30 – 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 6
Y PARENT RETREAT
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Y PARENT 2025–2026 CALENDAR

Thursday, September 18
PARENT L’CHAIM*
5:30 – 7:00 PM

Saturday, September 27
TOT SHABBAT FUN DAY (AGES 0-3)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Thursday, October 9
DINNER IN THE SUKKAH
5:00 – 6:30 PM

Saturdays, November 8, 15, & 22
SHABBAT COLLAGE WORKSHOP*
10:00 – 11:15 AM

Sunday, November 16
SUNDAY SCHMEAR & SCHMOOZE*
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Thursday, November 20
PARENT L’CHAIM*
5:30 – 7:00 PM 

Thursday, January 29
PARENT L’CHAIM*
5:30 – 7:00 PM

Programming that explores parenting with a Jewish twist for families with children 8 and under

Schedule dates are subject to change.

*CHILDCARE AND FOOD PROVIDED

PARENT L’CHAIMS
Join us over wine and refreshments to learn
about incorporating Jewish joy into your home. 

This initiative is supported by a generous grant
from The Tepper Foundation. 


